
 
 
 
 

 
 

ENROLMENT PROCEDURES FOR PREP 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Day 

 

 
Date 

 

Information 
Tuesday 

 
March 21st   9:30am & 12:30pm - School Tours for new families 

(Please refer to booking information for these tours) 
Wednesday March 29th  9:30am - School Tour for new families 

(Please refer to booking information for these tours) 
Friday March 31st  Prep Enrolment Applications close 

Completed Forms with all relevant documentation to be returned 
by this date.  
 

 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

 

 
May 

 
 

 
22nd  
23rd  
25th 
26th 

29st 

30th   
 

Prep Interviews 
 (New Families) 
 (New Families) 
 (New Families) 
 (New Families) 
(Current Families) 
(Current Families) 
 

Friday June 9th  Notification (by mail) of offer of place 
 

Friday June 16th    Enrolment Acceptance Form to be returned by this date 
 

Wednesday November 8th     7:30pm Prep Information Evening for Parents  
A representative from each family to attend 
 

 
Prep Orientation Program 

 
Thursday November  16th   

  
1st Session 
Group A        9:15am – 10:45am 
Group B        11:45am – 1:15pm 
 

Wednesday November   22nd     2nd Session 
Group A      9:15am – 10:45am 
Group B      11:45am – 1:15pm 

Tuesday December 5th   
  

9:15am – 10:45am  
Meet 2024 class teacher 
 

 


