

## **ENROLMENT PROCEDURES FOR PREP 2024**

## Please mark these dates in your diary

Day	Date		Information
		<b>0</b> 4 at	
Tuesday	March	21 <sup>st</sup>	9:30am & 12:30pm - School Tours for new families (Please refer to booking information for these tours)
Wednesday	March	29 <sup>th</sup>	9:30am - School Tour for new families
_			(Please refer to booking information for these tours)
Friday	March	31 <sup>st</sup>	Prep Enrolment Applications close Completed Forms with all relevant documentation to be returned by this date.
			Prep Interviews
Monday	Мау	22 <sup>nd</sup>	(New Families)
Tuesday	-	23 <sup>rd</sup>	(New Families)
Thursday		25 <sup>th</sup>	(New Families)
Friday		26 <sup>th</sup>	(New Families)
Monday		29 <sup>st</sup>	(Current Families)
Tuesday		30 <sup>th</sup>	(Current Families)
Friday	June	9 <sup>th</sup>	Notification (by mail) of offer of place
Friday	June	16 <sup>th</sup>	Enrolment Acceptance Form to be returned by this date
Wednesday	November	8 <sup>th</sup>	7:30pm Prep Information Evening for Parents
, <b>.</b>		-	A representative from each family to attend
Prep Orientation Program			
Thursday	November	16 <sup>th</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Session
			Group A 9:15am – 10:45am
			Group B 11:45am – 1:15pm
Wednesday	November	22 <sup>nd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Session
5			Group A 9:15am – 10:45am
			Group B 11:45am – 1:15pm
Tuesday	December	5 <sup>th</sup>	9:15am – 10:45am
-			Meet 2024 class teacher